

SML ISUZU LIMITED

Regd. Office : Village Ason, Distt. Shahid Bhagat Singh Nagar (Nawanshahr) - 144 533, Punjab. CIN : L50101PB193PLC005516. Website: www.smlisuzu.com. Email id : investors@smlisuzu.com. T : 91 1881 270255, F: 91 1881 270223

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2022

Rs. Crores, except per equity share data

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited (Refer note 2)	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	500.66	343.25	100.32	930.13
Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	2.34	(11.41)	(33.44)	(100.27)
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	2.34	(11.41)	(33.44)	(100.27)
Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2.34	(11.42)	(33.44)	(99.76)
Total comprehensive income / (loss) for the period (comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.11	(7.44)	(33.04)	(94.08)
Equity Share Capital	14.48	14.48	14.48	14.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-	147.01
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic (Rs.):-	1.62	(7.90)	(23.11)	(68.94)
2. Diluted (Rs.):-	1.62	(7.90)	(23.11)	(68.94)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual/Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual/Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.smlisuzu.com).
- The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and the corresponding quarter ended in the previous year, as reported in these financial results, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the relevant financial year. Also, the figures upto the end of the third quarter had only been reviewed and not subjected to audit.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Junya Yamanishi
 Managing Director & CEO
 DIN: 09174162
 Place: New Delhi
 Date : 5 August 2022

ONIDA MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Regd. Office : Onida House, G-1, MDC, Mahakal Caves Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400053. CIN No. : L32300MH1981PLC023637 Website : www.onida.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	34,575	24,672	17,481	1,19,750
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	43	(441)	(661)	(296)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	43	(2,153)	(661)	(2,007)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	43	(2,153)	(661)	(2,007)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	38	(2,150)	(668)	(2,026)
Paid Up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.1/- each)	2,311	2,311	2,311	2,311
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	18,014
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	0.02	(0.93)	(0.29)	(0.87)
Diluted	0.02	(0.93)	(0.29)	(0.87)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.onida.com.
- The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee, have been taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 5th August, 2022.

For MIRC ELECTRONICS LIMITED
 G.L. Mirchandani
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 5th August, 2022

QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS GAURAV MERCANTILES LIMITED)
 CIN: L74110DL1985PLC373314
 Regd Office: 403 Prabhat Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi- 110008 | Tel: 011-45124374
 Corporate Office: Carnousties' Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida - 201301 | Tel. No.: 0120 4751818
 Website: www.quintdigitalmedia.com | Email: cs@thequint.com

EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022 (₹ In '000)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		Corresponding 3 months ended June 30, 2021
		Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	103,660.12	103,059.96	63,939.20
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,700.85	18,623.88	6,606.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,700.85	18,623.88	6,606.56
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7,993.64	13,971.34	4,902.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,966.63	13,114.85	4,276.33
6	Equity Share Capital	219,668.08	219,668.08	219,508.08
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	141,502
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1) Basic :	0.36	0.60	0.19
	2) Diluted :	0.36	0.59	0.19

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED		Corresponding 3 months ended June 30, 2021
		Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	166,476.19	177,019.21	92,271.34
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(60,810.29)	(34,831.58)	(91,773.70)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(60,810.29)	(41,303.82)	(91,773.70)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(63,517.50)	(46,160.69)	(93,477.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(63,296.79)	(42,398.37)	(94,345.29)
6	Equity Share Capital	219,668.08	219,668.08	219,508.08
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	431,035
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1) Basic :	(2.88)	(1.93)	(4.30)
	2) Diluted :	(2.82)	(1.92)	(4.18)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.quintdigitalmedia.com).
- The above results are duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on August 5, 2022.
- Consolidated and Standalone financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, has been prepared according to the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015, ("Ind AS"), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Quint Digital Media Limited
 Parshotam Dass Agarwal
 Chairperson
 Din: 00063017
 Date : 05/08/2022
 Place : Delhi

LENDINGKART FINANCE LIMITED

Think Cash, Think Lendingkart Group!
 CIN: U65910MH1996PLC258722
 Registered Office: A-303/304, Citi Point, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400 059, India
 Corporate Office: B Block, 6th Floor, 'The First', Behind Keshavnagar Party Plot, Vastrapur, Ahmedabad-380 015, Gujarat, India.
 Phone: +91-79-6814 4500 | Email: lendingkartfinance@lendingkart.com | Website: <https://lendingkartfinance.com>

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (Amount: ₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2022	Year ended March 31, 2022
		2022	2022
1	Total Income from Operations	17,736.22	62,601.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,271.77	(18,397.71)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	3,271.77	(18,397.71)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,448.66	(14,143.97)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,443.88	(14,119.53)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,418.79	4,418.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	58,066.93	55,623.05
8	Securities Premium Account	67,246.84	67,246.84
9	Net worth	62,485.72	60,041.84
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,65,527.03	1,79,670.28
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	2.65	2.99
13	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) -	5.54	(32.01)
	1. Basic:		
	2. Diluted:		
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	NIL	NIL
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA

#- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with IndAS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the LOOR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (<https://www.bseindia.com>) and on the Company's website (<https://lendingkartfinance.com>).
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LOOR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (BSE Ltd) and can be accessed on the URL (<https://www.bseindia.com>).
- Accounting principles and policies followed are in line with March 2022 and there is no change in such principles and policies during quarter ended on June 30, 2022.
- The Company does not have corresponding quarterly financial results for the quarter ended June 2021 hence the same is not disclosed in line with the relaxation provided in SEBI Circular dated October 5, 2021.

On behalf of the Board of Directors of Lendingkart Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Harshvardhan Luria
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN No. 01189114
 Place : Bengaluru
 Date : 04-08-2022

DEEPAK FERTILISERS AND PETROCHEMICALS CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L24121MH1979PLC021360
 Registered & Corporate Office: Sai Hira, Survey No. 93, Mundhwa, Pune- 411 036 | Tel No.: +91 20 6645 8000,
 Website: www.dfpl.com | Email id: investorgrievance@dfpl.com

INFORMATION REGARDING THE 42nd ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING TO BE HELD THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING/ OTHER AUDIO VISUAL MEANS, BOOK CLOSURE AND DIVIDEND

NOTICE is hereby given that the 42nd Annual General Meeting ('AGM') of the members of the Company is scheduled to be held on **Friday, 2nd September, 2022 at 11.00 a.m.** through Video Conferencing ('VC')/Other Audio Visual Means ('OAVM') without physical presence of the members at a common venue, in compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the 'Act'), Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) Circular dated 5th May, 2022 read with circulars dated 13th January 2021, 5th May, 2020, 8th April, 2020 and 13th April, 2020 (collectively referred to as 'MCA circulars') and Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI) circular dated 13th May, 2022 read with circulars dated 15th January, 2021 and 12th May, 2020 (collectively referred to as 'SEBI circulars'), to transact the business as set out in the Notice convening 42nd AGM.

In compliance with the said MCA circulars and SEBI circulars, **Notice of the 42nd AGM and Annual Report for Financial Year 2021-22** will be sent only through electronic mode to all the members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Depository Participants.

The Notice of 42nd AGM and Annual Report for Financial Year 2021-22 will also be made available on the Company's website at www.dfpl.com, website of the stock exchanges, i.e., BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and on the website of Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company, KFin Technologies Limited (hereinafter referred to as 'KFin') at <https://evoting.kfintech.com>

- Manner of registering / updating email address:**
- Members who are holding shares in physical mode but have not registered / updated their email address with the Company are requested to register / update the same by clicking on <https://ris.kfintech.com/clientservices/mobile/mobileremailreg.aspx> or by sending an email to einward.ris@kfintech.com or investorgrievance@dfpl.com
 - Members who are holding shares in dematerialised mode but have not registered / updated their email address with their Depository Participants, are requested to register / update their email addresses with the Depository Participants with whom they maintain their demat accounts.
- Manner of registering mandate for receiving dividend:**
 Members are requested to register / update their Bank Account details, as under:

Physical Holding	Demat Holding
Send hard copies of the following documents to KFin at KFin Technologies Limited, UNIT: Deepak Fertilisers And Petrochemicals Corporation Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot 31- 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad – 500 032: a) Form ISR-1 along with supporting documents. The said form is available on the website of the Company at https://www.dfpl.com/forms and on the website of the KFin at https://ris.kfintech.com/clientservices/isc/ b) Cancelled cheque in original, bearing the name of the member or first holder, in case shares are held jointly. In case name of the holder is not available on the cheque, kindly submit the following documents: i. Cancelled cheque in original; ii. Bank attested legible copy of the first page of the Bank passbook/ bank statement bearing the names of the account holders, addresses, same bank account number and type as on the cheque leaf and full address of the bank branch; c) Self-attested copy of PAN card of all the holders; and d) Self-attested copy of any document (such as Aadhar Card, Driving License, Election Identity Card, Passport) in support of the address of the first holder as registered with the Company. Further, members are requested to refer to the detailed process provided on KFin's website i.e. https://ris.kfintech.com/clientservices/isc/ and proceed accordingly.	Members holding shares in electronic form are requested to update their electronic bank mandate with their respective Depository Participants.

The Company is providing remote e-voting facility ('remote e-voting') to all its members to cast their vote on all resolutions set out in the **Notice of 42nd AGM**. Additionally, the Company is providing the facility of voting through e-voting system during the AGM ('e-voting'). Detailed procedure for joining the AGM and remote e-voting/e-voting for shareholders holding shares in dematerialised mode, physical mode and for shareholders who have not registered their email address is provided in the **Notice of 42nd AGM**. **Members who attend and participate in the AGM through VC/OAVM will be counted for the purpose of reckoning the quorum under Section 103 of the Act.**

Pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 10 of the Companies (Management & Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 42 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the **Register of Members and the Share Transfer Books of the Company shall remain closed from Saturday, 27th August, 2022 upto Friday, 2nd September, 2022 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of 42nd AGM of the Company and payment of dividend for the financial year ended 31st March, 2022, if declared by the members at their 42nd AGM**. The Dividend once approved by the shareholders in the ensuing AGM will be paid electronically through various online transfer modes to those shareholders who have updated their bank account details. For shareholders who have not updated their bank account details, Dividend warrants / demand drafts will be despatched to the registered addresses.

For Deepak Fertilisers And Petrochemicals Corporation Limited
 Ritesh Chaudhry
 Company Secretary
 Place: Pune
 Date: 5th August, 2022

ROYAL ORCHID HOTELS LIMITED

Registered Office : No.1, Golf Avenue, Adjoining KGA Golf Course, Airport Road, Bengaluru - 560 008. INDIA.
 T: +91 80 25205566, F: +91 80 25203366, www.royalorchidhotels.com
 CIN: L55101KA1986PLC007392

EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022 (Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter Ended		Consolidated Quarter Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022
		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2022	30.06.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operation (including other income)	3,943.72	2,656.86	1,108.18	8,825.17	6,344.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items	922.19	397.33	(450.27)	613.05	1,567.21
3	Net Profit for the period before tax	922.19	397.33	(781.93)	111.39	3,253.90
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	687.99	278.16	(797.89)	(72.64)	1,153.24
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period, (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	687.99	265.77	(797.89)	(85.03)	1,190.40
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of ₹ 10 per share)	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52	2,742.52
7	Other equity	-	-	-	15,980.58	-
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- Each) (not annualised for quarters)					
	Basic:	2.51	1.01	(2.91)	(0.26)	4.03
	Diluted:	2.51	1.01	(2.91)	(0.26)	4.03

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Yearly Financials Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on Company's website at www.royalorchidhotels.com
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on August 05, 2022. The results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 C.K. Baljee
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00081844
 Place: Bengaluru
 Date : 05th August 2022

V-MART RETAIL LIMITED

Regd. Off - 610-611, Guru Ram Dass Nagar, Main Market, Opp. SBI Bank, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi - 110092.
 Corporate Off - Plot No. 862, Udyog Vihar, Industrial Area, Phase - V, Gurugram - 122016
 Tel: 0124-4640030, Fax: 0124-4640046; Email: info@vsmart.com
 Website: www.vsmartretail.com CIN - L51909DL2002PLC163727

Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
		30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
1	Total Income	59,197.08	46,156.52	1,68,013.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,783.69	(800.73)	(3,851.34)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,045.21	(261.28)	(2,871.42)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,045.21	(261.28)	(2,871.42)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,029.96	(330.07)	(2,879.11)
6	Paid up equity share capital (face value of ₹10 per share each)	1,976.62	1,974.95	1,971.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	82,986.85
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualized)			
	(a) Basic (₹)	10.35	(1.33)	(14.57)
	(b) Diluted (₹)	10.35	(1.33)	(14.57)

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites - www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com and on the Company's Website - www.vmartretail.com.

The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind-AS') as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on 5th August, 2022.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of V-Mart Retail Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Lalit M Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00909000
 Place: Gurugram
 Date: 5th August, 2022